Places AWARDED within Erasmus+ programme for academic year 2024/2025

Student ID number

371404
393645
395917
397248
406858
407915
409945
414190
416354
420588
423718
425047
428048
428985
430333
430939
432191
432204
432335
432661
433300
433336
433465
433641
433735
433759
433771
434198
434464
434658
435656
435661
439467
440610
442640
444577
444592
444673
447375
448618
448670
448773
448833
449094
449108
449110

University
University of Oslo
Eberhard-Karls-Universitat Tubingen
Universita degli studi di Sassari
University of Geneva
Charles University
University of Kopenhagen
Universidad Autonoma de Madrid
University of Salzburg
Free University of Brussels
Alma Mater Studiorum - Universita di Bologna
University of Malta
Universidad CEU San Pablo
University of Kopenhagen
Ruprecht-Karls-Universitat Heidelberg
Alma Mater Studiorum - Universita di Bologna
Alma Mater Studiorum - Universita di Bologna
KU Leuven
University of Malta
Universidad Autonoma de Madrid
Istanbul University
Universidad Autonoma de Madrid
University of Zagreb
Universidad Autonoma de Madrid
Alma Mater Studiorum - Universita di Bologna
Universitat Pompeu Fabra
University of Coimbra
Institut d'Etudes Politiques de Bordeaux
Aristotle University of Thessaloniki
Istanbul University
Freie Universitat Berlin
University of Antwerp
Institut d'Etudes Politiques de Bordeaux
University of Kopenhagen
University of Vienna
Dublin City University
Dublin City University
Dublin City University
University of Vienna
Radboud University Nijmegen
Institut d'Etudes Politiques de Paris (Sciences Po)
Université Panthéon-Sorbonne (Paris 1)
Institut d'Etudes Politiques de Paris (Sciences Po)
University of Zagreb
Universita della Calabria
University of Malta
Istanbul University



449120 Sciences Po Lille

449122 Universita degli studi di Milano
449166 Universidad CEU San Pablo
449178 Universidad CEU San Pablo
449221 Masaryk University

449225 Stockholm University

449521 Institut d'Etudes Politiques de Paris (Sciences Po)
449526 Dublin City University

449549 University of Kopenhagen
449565 Sorbonne Nouvelle

449568 Dublin City University

449571 Universita degli studi di Firenze
449615 Institut d'Etudes Politiques de Paris (Sciences Po)
449625 Universidad Complutense de Madrid
449643 Radboud University Nijmegen
449649 University of Ljublana

449651 Institut d'Etudes Politiques de Paris (Sciences Po)
449659 University of Kopenhagen
449661 University of Kopenhagen
449666 Istanbul University

449668 Universitat zu Koln

449671 Ruprecht-Karls-Universitat Heidelberg
449687 Charles University

449712 University of Kopenhagen
449713 University of Ljublana

449717 Universitat Autonoma de Barcelona
449720 University of Vienna

449902 Charles University

449916 University of Malta

449977 University of Malta

450022 Sciences Po Lille

450181 Institut d'etudes Politiques de Grenoble
450189 University of Ljublana

450192 Universidad de Alicante
450199 Alma Mater Studiorum - Universita di Bologna
450204 Charles University

450208 Universidad de Valencia
450403 Ruprecht-Karls-Universitat Heidelberg
450533 Ruprecht-Karls-Universitat Heidelberg
450727 University of Malta

450758 Universita degli studi di Firenze
450763 Universidad de Alicante
450772 University of Gothenburg
451076 Universitat degli studi di Torino
451120 University of Kopenhagen
451123 University of Amsterdam
451130 University of Vienna

451136 University of Kopenhagen



451160 Universite de Strasbourg

452170 University of Innsbruck

452300 University of Malta

454011 Universidad CEU San Pablo

454025 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

454078 University of Malta

454095 University of Coimbra

454408 University of Zagreb

454482 Institut d'Etudes Politiques de Paris (Sciences Po)
454504 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

454509 Universitat Carlos Il de Madrid

454519 University of Sussex

454522 University of Bucharest

454528 Universidad de Valencia

454987 Freie Universitat Berlin

454993 Sciences Po Lyon

455008 University of Innsbruck

456426 Universite de Strasbourg

459747 Masaryk University

464311 Institut d'Etudes Politiques de Paris (Sciences Po)
464320 Bilkent University

464352 University of Zurich

464366 Stockholm University

464497 National University of Public Service
464834 Alma Mater Studiorum - Universita di Bologna
465418 University of Kopenhagen

465511 Albert-Ludwigs-Universitat Freiburg
466260 Sciences Po Lyon

466975 Universitat Autonoma de Barcelona
467134 Institut d'Etudes Politiques de Paris (Sciences Po)
468427 Universitat Pompeu Fabra

432038 place awarded from Centre for Europe places, please

contact CE mobility coordinator

place awarded from Centre for Europe places, please
contact CE mobility coordinator

451060 place awarded from Centre _fpr Europg places, please
contact CE mobility coordinator

place awarded from Centre for Europe places, please

449695

el contact CE mobility coordinator

451098 place awarded from Centre _fpr Europg places, please
contact CE mobility coordinator

451124 place awarded from Centre _fpr Europg places, please
contact CE mobility coordinator

451125 place awarded from Centre for Europe places, please

contact CE mobility coordinator

451133 place awarded from Centre _fpr Europg places, please
contact CE mobility coordinator

place awarded from Centre for Europe places, please

451138 contact CE mobility coordinator



451142

451157

454466

462820

462852

462863

place awarded from Centre for Europe places, please
contact CE mobility coordinator

place awarded from Centre for Europe places, please
contact CE mobility coordinator

place awarded from Centre for Europe places, please
contact CE mobility coordinator

place awarded from Centre for Europe places, please
contact CE mobility coordinator

place awarded from Centre for Europe places, please
contact CE mobility coordinator

place awarded from Centre for Europe places, please
contact CE mobility coordinator

Places NOT AWARDED within Erasmus+ programme for academic year
2024/2025 due to no available places at chosen Universities

Student ID number
422238
449592
463031

please contact Section for International Cooperation
please contact Section for International Cooperation
please contact Section for International Cooperation

Places NOT AWARDED within Erasmus+ programme for academic year

Student ID number
332000
406977
423531
446362
449701
449861
452257
453956
454297
454899
464390
466870

2024/2025

Przyczyna odrzucenia aplikacji
the application does not meet the formal requirements
the application does not meet the formal requirements
the application does not meet the formal requirements
the application does not meet the formal requirements
the application does not meet the formal requirements
the application does not meet the formal requirements
the application does not meet the formal requirements
the application does not meet the formal requirements
the application does not meet the formal requirements
the application does not meet the formal requirements
the application does not meet the formal requirements
the application does not meet the formal requirements



